City of Lorain Building, Housing & Planning
Vacant Parcels for Sale

PARCEL No. (PPN) ADDRESS
03-00-102-102-017 Albany
02-01-003-182-023 Apple Ave
02-01-006-155-019 Beech Ave
02-01-006-158-018 Beech Ave
02-01-006-159-015 Beech Ave
02-01-006-159-016 Beech Ave
03-00-103-114-047 Canton Ave
03-00-103-114-048 Canton Ave
03-00-103-114-049 Canton Ave
02-00-051-133-001 Colorado
03-00-056-127-018 Cromwell Dr
03-00-056-129-001 Cromwell Dr
03-00-103-112-025 Denver
03-00-103-112-026 Denver
03-00-103-112-061 Denver Ave
02-00-093-105-024 E.22nd
03-00-085-104-013 E. 28th
03-00-096-109-023 E. 29th
03-00-096-109-024 E. 29th
03-00-095-110-005 E. 30th
03-00-096-102-064 E. 30th
03-00-096-102-066 E. 30th
03-00-096-102-068 E. 30th
03-00-096-109-035 E. 30th
03-00-096-111-023 E. 31st
03-00-096-105-001 E.32nd
03-00-096-119-001 E. 32nd
03-00-096-119-002 E.32nd
03-00-098-131-028 E. 35th
03-00-100-105-010 E. 37th
03-00-103-111-029 E. 39th
03-00-103-111-056 E. 39th
03-00-103-111-057 E. 39th
02-00-093-105-002 Elyria Avenue
02-00-093-114-002 Elyria Ave
03-00-106-116-008 Fulton Rd
03-00-106-116-009 Fulton Rd
03-00-106-116-010 Fulton Rd
03-00-048-112-003 G St
02-01-003-153-014 Garden

02-01-006-134-001 Hamilton



02-01-006-134-002
03-00-105-103-013
03-00-105-103-014
02-02-018-000-018
02-01-003-193-002
02-01-003-135-021
02-02-023-105-017
03-00-056-127-005
02-01-006-159-021
02-01-006-159-023
02-01-006-159-025
03-00-094-101-021
02-01-006-109-006
03-00-096-113-047
03-00-096-109-026
03-00-096-110-024
03-00-105-101-007
03-00-105-101-008
02-01-003-141-001
02-01-003-187-020
02-01-006-163-004
03-00-098-109-011
03-00-103-112-051
03-00-103-112-052
03-00-103-112-053
03-00-103-112-064
03-00-103-113-026
03-00-103-113-027
03-00-103-113-028
02-01-005-120-016
02-01-005-121-021
02-01-006-127-023
02-01-006-138-034
02-01-006-138-035
02-01-006-110-009
02-01-004-106-010
02-01-005-116-005
02-01-004-112-011
02-01-006-116-049
02-01-003-128-017
02-01-003-131-003
02-01-003-132-007
02-01-003-132-008
02-01-006-127-031

Hamilton
Laurel Rd
Laurel Rd
Leavitt Rd
Lexington
Long Ave
Madison
New Jersey Ave
N. Central
N. Central
N. Central
Oakwood Ave
Oberlin Ave
Pearl
Pearl Ave
Pearl Ave
Pearl Ave
Pearl Ave
Reid
Reid
S. Central
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo Ave
Toledo Ave
Toledo Ave
Toledo Ave
Toledo Ave
Toledo Ave
Washington Ave
Washington Ave
Washington Ave
Washington Ave
Washington Ave
W. 5th
W. 8th
W. 8th
W. 10th
W. 10th
W. 13th
W. 13th
W. 13th
W. 13th
W. 14th



02-01-006-127-032
02-01-003-131-023
02-01-003-132-014
02-01-003-132-015
02-01-003-132-018
02-01-003-133-020
02-01-003-133-021
02-01-003-136-007
02-01-003-139-005
02-01-003-141-032
02-01-003-138-006
02-01-003-139-016
02-01-003-139-028
02-01-003-139-038
02-02-025-108-031
02-02-025-108-032
02-02-025-108-033
02-01-003-143-015
02-01-003-144-022
02-02-022-107-011
02-01-006-150-027
02-02-024-117-050
02-02-024-117-051
02-02-024-117-052
02-02-025-121-024
02-01-003-176-003
02-01-003-184-013
02-01-003-184-021
02-02-016-108-063
02-01-003-203-011
02-02-026-105-002
02-02-021-110-009

14th
14th
14th
14th
14th
13th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
. 17th
. 17th
17th
. 17th
17th
18th
18th
21st
22nd
.22nd
22nd
.22nd
.22nd
. 23rd
W. 25th
W. 25th
W. 25th St
W. 29th
W. Erie
Wheatley Ave
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